
2022-23 Scholastic Bowl
Updated 1/10/23

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time

2/13/22 Monday Bureau Valley Home 4:15PM

2/14/22 Tuesday Ottawa Shepherd Home 4:15PM

2/16/22 Thursday Princeton Logan Away 4:15PM 3:15PM

2/21/22 Tuesday Streator Northlawn Away 4:15PM 3:00PM

2/23/22 Thursday LaSalle Lincoln Away 4:15PM NO BUS

2/28/22 Tuesday Spring Valley JFK Home 4:15PM

3/2/22 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:15PM 3:15PM

3/7/22 Tuesday Bureau Valley Away 4:15PM 3:00PM

3/8/22 Wednesday Morris Grade School Away 4:00PM 3:00PM

3/9/22 Thursday Streator Northlawn Home 4:15PM

3/13/22 Monday LaSalle Lincoln Home 4:15PM

3/14/22 Tuesday Mendota Northbrook Away 4:15PM 3:15PM

3/16/22 Thursday Spring Valley JFK Away 4:15PM NO BUS

3/20/22 Monday Princeton Logan Home 4:15PM

3/21/22 Tuesday Dixon Reagan Home 4:15PM

3/23/22 Thursday Mendota Northbrook Home 4:30PM

3/28/22 Tuesday Ottawa Wallace Away 4:00PM 3:00PM

4/18/22 Tuesday SRC Tournament LaSalle TBA NO BUS

4/20/22 Thursday SRC Tournament LaSalle TBA NO BUS

4/26/22 Wednesday Regionals TBA TBA TBA


